ALL Transactions For The Period of 10/1/2019 to 9/30/2020

FEE CODE
010-4115

010-2232
010-4115
010-4115

010-2210
010-2218

010-4115
010-4115
010-2212
010-2213
010-2213
010-4115

010-2213

010-4115

010-4115
010-4115
010-2242
010-4115

010-2213

010-2239
010-2239
010-2208
010-2247
010-4124
010-2216
010-2231
131-4193
010-4115
010-2213
Split
Split
010-4115
010-4104
010-4104

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE SYSTEM
Distribution Summary For Court 3 (JP#3)

FEE DESCRIPTION
Abstract of Judgment - JP3

Alternate Dispute Resolution - JP3
Certified Copies ($2.00 1st page,$.025/page) - JP3
Child Safety - JP3 (Nonattendance)

Child Safety - JP3 (Seat Belt)
Child Safety Seat Fee - JP3

Civil Filing Fee (Counter Claim) - JP3
Civil Filing Fee (New Case) - JP3

CMV Overweight Fine (MCW)
Consolidated Court Costs - JP3
Correction Management Institute of Texas
County Fine - JP3

084-4119/133-4193 Courthouse Security - JP3
084-4119/133-4193 Courthouse Security JP - JP3

Crime Victim Compensation Act - CCC

Deferred Disposition - JP3

010-2203/010-4115 Department of Public Safety - JP3

Dismissal Fee - JP3
Driving Safety Course - JP3
E-Filing Fee - JP3

Execution, Order of Sale, Writ or Process ($5.00/page)
JP3

Fugitive Apprehension - CCC

Indigent Defense Fund (IDF) - JP3
Indigent Defense Fund - JP3

Indigent Lega! Services - JP3

Judicial & Court Personnel Training Fee
Judicial Support Fee County - JP3
Judicial Support Fee State (JS) - JP3
Jury Reimbursement Fee (JRF) - JP3
Justice Court Technology Fee - JP3
Justice of the Peace - JP3

Juvenile Crime & Delinquency - CCC
Local Consolidated Court Costs -JP3
Local Traffic Fine - JP3

School Non-Attendance Fee - JP3
Sheriff - Warrant Fee - JP3

Sheriff Fee - Criminal - JP3

FEE COUNT
1

52
1
9

54
12
473

608
518
16

22
385

43
53

256
53
53

261

293

271

274

144
109

101

AMOUNT
$5.00

$260.00
$2.25
$139.10

$120.95
$0.06

$25.00
$1,300.00
$8,114.00
$10,608.92

$0.50

$47,802.71
$1,034.13

$15.38

$15.00

$1,080.00
$1,884.10
$90.00
$352.00
$530.00
$5.00

$5.00

$8.00
$508.76
$314.00
$265.00
$1566.23
$1,396.86
$1,036.52
$1,052.51
$15.00
$0.50
$2,016.00
$327.00
$35.00
$4,465.25
$1.89

12/4/2020 2:02:39 PM



010-4104 Sheriff Fee - Eviction - JP3
010-4104 Sheriff Fee - Service - JP3
010-4104 Sheriff Fee - Writs - JP3
010-2213 State Consolidated Court Costs -JP3
010-2202 State Traffic Fee (STF) - JP
010-2220 State Traffic Fine (STF2) - JP3 2020
010-2217 TCLEOSE Fee - JP3
010-2206 Time Payment - JP3
010-4119 Time Payment (Reimbursement Fee) - JP3 2020
010-4115 Truancy Fee - JP3
010-2245 Truancy Prevention (TPD) - JP3
010-4115 Uniform Traffic Act - JP3
TREASURER'S TOTALS:
CAF Collection Agency Fee - JP3
TPW Texas Parks & Wildlife-JP3 (85%)
Restitution - JP3
SFOC Sheriff Fee Service (Out of County) - JP3

TOTAL OUT OF COUNTY:

Jail Credit
Community Service

Indigency

NON-COLLECTABLE FINANCIALS:

14

156
263
109
170
48
10

253
226

393
68
19

$600.00
$975.00
$600.00
$8,693.50
$6,624.16
$4,952.50
$16.94
$1,106.70
$137.00
$200.00
$506.00
$643.44
$110,042.86

$7,708.22
$396.10
$707.70
$235.00

$9,047.02

$12,785.80

$1,095.00
$523.00

$14,403.80

12/4/2020 2:02:39 PM



ADULT PROBATION November 1-30, 2020

CASELOAD

600-4141 - FELONY ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4137 - FELONY DRUG TEST FEES $ 50.00
600-4140 - FELONY EXTENSION FEES $ 100.00
600-4138 - FELONY PRE-TRIAL FEES $ 70.00
600-4136 - FELONY PROBATION FEES $ 4706.00
600-4139 - FELONY TRANSFER FEE $ 230.00
TOTAL FELONY FEES COLLECTED $ 5156.00
600-4141 - MISDEMEANOR ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4131 - MISDEMEANOR DRUG TEST FEES $ 0.00
600-4132 - MISDEMEANOR EXTENSION FEES $ 0.00
600-4133 - MISDEMEANOR PRE-TRIAL FEES $ 30.00
600-4130 - MISDEMEANOR PROBATION FEES $ 2185.00
600-4134 - MISDEMEANOR TRANSFER FEE $ 0.00
TOTAL MISDEMEANOR FEES COLLECTED $ 2215.00
600.01 - GRAND TOTAL OF THIS DEPOSIT $ 7371.00
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DAILY DEPOSITS - NOVEMBER 2020

LAMB COUNTY CLERK
DATE " DocPro | CRIMINAL  CIVIL
117212020 $88.00  $100.00 = $0.00
11312020 $15000 | $2,567.00  $0.00
11/412020 $319.00 $000  $0.00
11/5/2020 $181.00 $000  $0.00
11/6/2020 $1,212.00 $60.00  $0.00
11/9/2020 $562.00 $13500  $0.00
11/10/2020 $65200  $000  $0.00
11/12/2020 $1,791.00  $252.10  $0.00
11/13/2020 $495.00 $150.00  $0.00
11/16/2020 $630.00 $50.00  $564.00
1111712020 $126.00 $0.00  $0.00
11/18/2020 $661.00 $10000  $0.00
11/19/2020 $131.00 $000  $282.00
11/20/2020 $114.00 $5000  $0.00
11/23/2020  $915.00 $2000  $282.00
1112412020 $564.00 $0.00 $0.00
11/25/2020 $549.00 $0.00  $0.00
11/30/2020 $49000  $0.00  $0.00
 $9,630.00  $348410  $1,128.00
RESTITUTION
11112/2020 $20.00
COLLECTION FEE -
11/3/2020 PERDUE | $747.60




LAMB COUNTY CLERK

CIVIL DISTRIBUTION REPORT
11/1/2020 ~ 11/30/2020

FEE DESCRIPTION FEE CODE AMOUNT
Filing Fee - Civil - CC 010-4105 $0.00
Alternate Dispute Resolution -Civil - CC 010-2232 $60.00
Appellate Judicial System Fee - Civil - CC 010-2219 $20.00
Archive/Technology Fee - Civil -CC 151-4107 $40.00
Certified Copies - Civit - CC 010-4105 $0.00
Clerk Filing Gee - Misc Probate - Civil - CC 010-4105 $0.00
Clerk's Filing Fee - Civit - CC 010-4105 $160.00
County Judge Probate - Civil CC 010-4108 $24.00
Courthouse Security - Civil - CC 084-4119 $20.00
E-File Filing Fee - Civil - CC 010-2242 $120.00
Indigent Defense Fund - Civii - CC 010-2239 $0.00
Issuance of Citation - Civil - CC 010-4105 $0.00
issuance of Letter Civil - CC 010-4105 $0.00
Judge's Signature-118.101 - Civil - CC 010-4108 $0.00
Judictal/Court Personnel Training Fee - Civil - CC 010-2247 $20.00
Judiciayr/System Fund - Civii - CC 010-2215 $160.00
Jury Fee - Civil - CC 010-4105 $0.00
Original and One Copy Fee - Civil - CC 010-4105 $16.00
Probate Education Fee - Civil - CC 010-4125 $20.00
Probate Guardian Ad Litem Fee -Civii- CC 010-4118 $80.00
Records Management - Clerk - Civil - CC 086-4171 $40.00
Records Preservation - County -Civil - CC 085-4193 $40.00
Sheriffs Fee - Citation - Civil - CC 010-4104 $0.00
Sheriffs Fee - Posting - Civit - CC 010-4104 $100.00
State Indegent Legal Fee - Civil - CC 010-2209 $40.00
Support of Judicial Funds - State - CC 010-2234 $168.00
Support of Judicial Funds - State - Civii - CC 010-2216 $0.00
TOTAL COUNTY FEES: $1,128.00
TOTAL FEES: $1,128.00

Detailed Payment Report




LAMB COUNTY CLERK
CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTION REPORT

11/1/2020 ~ 11/30/2020

FEE DESCRIPTION FEE CODE AMOUNT
Additional Court Costs 010-4105 $0.00
Arrest/Warrant (County Attorney) 010-4105 $0.00
Arrest/Warrant (DPS) 010-2203 $10.00
Arrest/Warrant (Earth PD) 010-4104 $40.00
Arrest/Warrant (Littlefield PD) 010-4104 $31.70
Arrest/Warrant (Olton PD) 010-4104 $0.00
Arrest/Warrant (Sheriff) 010-4104 $9.50
Arrest/Warrant (Sudan PD) 010-4104 $0.00
Bond Fee 010-4104 $15.00
Clerks Filing Fee 010-4105 $85.80
Collections Fee 010-4105 $0.00
Consolidated Court Cost 010-2213 $246.30
County Attorney 010-4103 $59.50
Court Appointed Attorney Fee 010-4117 $0.00
Courthouse Security 084-4119 $8.00
Drug Court Program 010-2240 $24.00
DWI Fee Code 174-4050 $0.00
E-Filing Fee - CC 010-2243 $12.00
EMS/Trauma Fund 010-2201 $77.10
Fines 010-4105 $2,550.40
Indigent Defense Fund 010-2239 $6.00
Judicial Fund (County Judge) 010-2205 $37.50
Jury Service Fee 010-2231 $10.50
Records Management - Clerk 086-4171 $5.00
Records Management - County 085-4171 $37.50
Sheriffs Fee 010-4104 $167.00
State Traffic Fee 010-2202 $0.00
Support of Judicial Funds - County 0104124 $1.20
Support of Judicial Funds - State 010-2216 $8.30
Technology Fee 088-4191 $10.00
Time Payment 010-2206 $31.80
TOTAL LAMB COUNTY FEES: $3,484.10
Collection Fee - Perdue Brandon - CC $747.60
Restitution $20.00
TOTAL NON LAMB COUNTY FEES: $767.60
TOTAL FEES: $4,251.70

Detailed Payment Report




Receipt Totals Lamb County

m< Date: :\ H\Nomo »N oo >_s :\wo\mowo Z 59 _u_<_ Umcm_d:m:nm >__ >nn.‘cm_ cwmma Tuesday, December 01, 2020 9:42 AM
m=33m..< _
Receipt Item Totals
Paid Charged Debited Totali
Document: $7,839.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,839.00
Non Document: $1,791.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,791.00
Subtotal: $9,630.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,630.00
Payment on Account Totals
Applied: $0.00
Refunded: $0.00
Unposted: $0.00
Net Posted: $0.00
Payments & Refunds
Cash (Refund): -$265.00
Cash: $1,260.00
Check: $6,881.00
Credit Card: $1,754.00
Total: $9,630.00
Revenue Account Activity
987-654-321 Accounts Receivable $0.00
010-2204 Birth Certificate Fees $70.20
010-2214 Marriage License Fees $90.00
084-4119 Courthouse Security - OPR $193.00
086-4171 CC Records Management - OPR $1,855.00
086-4172 Vital Statistics Preservation $61.00
151-4107 CC Archive Fee - OPR $1,855.00
010-4105 County Clerk General $698.00
010-4105 Recording Fee $3,760.00
010-4105 County Clerk - OPR $1,005.80
010-4105 Copies $42.00
Total: 4$9,630.00

Page 1 of |



Revenue Account Breakdown
By Date: 11/1/2020 12:00 AM - 11/30/2020 11:59 PM; Departments: Alt

Burth Certificate Fees
Vital Statistics Fee

‘ Marrlage I.lcense Fees o

Marriage State

Courthouse Secunty OPR
Courthouse Security Fee

Security

CC Reoords Management OPR
Record Management
Records Management

Records Mgmt

V'tal Statushcs Preservatlon
Vltal Statlstlcs Preservation Fee

Vital Stats Pres

CC Archive Fee - OPR
Record Archive
Records Archive

County Clerk General i
8.5 x 11 Protective Sleeve

Certified Fee

Clerk Certification Fee
Copy Fee

Double Sided

Search Fee

Take-Off Disk

Vitai Statistics Preservation

Recording Fee
Recording Fee

County Clerk- OPR

010 2204

Lamb County
Tuesday, December 01, 2020 9:49 AM

(Os4-a119

o0se-4171

0864172

 010-4105

 010-4105

010 4105

County Clerk Fee/Searcn/Certlflcate o

County Clerk/Search/Certificate

Marriage County

0102214

$70.20

Account Total: $70.20

$90.00

Account Total: $90.00

© $190.00
$3.00

Account Total: $193.00

$10.00
$1,815.00
$30.00

Account Total: $1,855.00

$58.00
$3.00

Account Total: $61.00

$1,845.00

Account Total: $1,855.00

$3.00
$15.00
$35.00
$369.00
$14.00
$45.00
$210.00
$7.00

Account Total: $698.00

$3,760.00

Account Total: $3,760.00

$787.80
$125.00
$90.00

Page 1 of 2



Revenue Account Breakdown Lamb County

By Date: 11/1/2020 12:00 AM - 11/30/2020 11:59 PM; Departments: All Tuesday, December 01, 2020 9:48 AM
Posting $3.00
Account Total: $1,005.80
Coples o405 R
# of 8.5 x 11 Protective Sheet $42.00
Account Total: $42.00
Grand Total: $9,630.00

Page 2 of 2
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Receipt Cause/Defendant Codes\Amounts
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Money Distribution Report

Type Code Description Count Retained Disbursed

Money-Totals

The following totals represent - Cash and Checks Collected
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The following totals represent - Credit Card Payments
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Money Distribution Report

Description

Disbursed

Money-Tot

als
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The following totals represent - Combined Money and Credits

IR /290 ‘/Sca\v*\’f \ég-hv‘ bW@ki\V\

Tatias il

1

<ooen

oy o

PO OO O

<o O

DO O

o o

[N I I I o BN

o o

[

ne
-0l
.
10

[=E e R

€3O O o

]

(SIS

<

L

oo

Do

I
[EECIR VRN
5.06
.08
D00
L. el
- ar
5.0¢C
5.00
a.on

el

5

-
+

s ory e

Yy Ty ooy

oo

R
PR

&0
.30
.60

w

12-01-2020

Page

3



Money Distribution Report

Date Payment Type Court Costs Fees
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Money Distribution Report

Description Count Collected Retained Disbursed
Stats of Tewas Juarterly Raporting Totals
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ALL Transactions For The Period of 11/1/2020 to 11/30/2020

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE SYSTEM
Distribution Summary For Court 3 (JP#3)

FEE CODE FEE DESCRIPTION
010-2232 Alternate Dispute Resolution - JP3
010-4115 Child Safety - JP3 (Nonattendance)
010-4115 Civil Filing Fee (New Case) - JP3
010-2213 Consolidated Court Costs - JP3
010-4115 County Fine - JP3
084-4119/133-4193 Courthouse Security - JP3
010-2203/010-4115 Department of Public Safety - JP3
010-4115 Driving Safety Course - JP3
010-2242 E-Filing Fee - JP3
010-2239 Indigent Defense Fund - JP3
010-2208 Indigent Legal Services - JP3
010-2247 Judicial & Court Personnel Training Fee
010-4124 Judicial Support Fee County - JP3
010-2216 Judicial Support Fee State (JS) - JP3
010-2231 Jury Reimbursement Fee (JRF)-JP3
131-4193 Justice Court Technology Fee - JP3
Split Local Consolidated Court Costs -JP3
Spilit Local Traffic Fine - JP3
010-4104 Sheriff - Warrant Fee - JP3
010-4104 Sheriff Fee - Eviction - JP3
010-2213 State Consolidated Court Costs -JP3
010-2202 State Traffic Fee (STF) - JP
010-2220 State Traffic Fine (STF2) - JP3 2020
010-2217 TCLEOSE Fee - JP3
010-2206 Time Payment - JP3
010-4119 Time Payment (Reimbursement Fee) - JP3 2020
010-2245 Truancy Prevention (TPD) - JP3
010-4115 Uniform Traffic Act - JP3
TREASURER'S TOTALS:
CAF Collection Agency Fee - JP3

TOTAL OUT OF COUNTY:
NON-COLLECTABLE FINANCIALS:

FEE COUNT
3
3

N RN NN WWND N

—_
()]

19

oo

_ N s s N

AMOUNT
$15.00
$16.50

$75.00
$84.16
$2,632.55
$8.00
$105.00
$20.00
$30.00
$4.00
$18.00
$15.00
$1.20
$10.40
$8.00
$8.00
$224.00
$21.00
$105.00
$150.00
$1,004.50
$80.00
$399.50
$0.20
$10.00
$15.00
$4.00
$3.00
$5,067.00

$110.00
$110.00



LAMB COUNTY CLERK
DAILY REVENUE

QUARTERLY REPOKT - 2020
4th Quarter |

DocPro - Tyler Technologies ON LINE Revenue 3750 2100 2910
DocPro - - Tyler Technologies RECEIPTS 722050 - 10,696. 00 ~ 8,158.25

o TOTAL |

87.60

., .26074.75




LAMB COUNTY CLERK
_ _DATE_ DocPro  CRIMINAL  CIVIL
71112020 $25400 = $000  $0.00
7/22020 | $296.00 . $50.00 $0.00
(7/6/2020  $82200  $0.00  $0.00
71712020 '$13800 | $2500  $0.00
7182020 $408.00  $25.00 /$0.00
71912020 $359.00  $50.00  $284.00
© 7/10/2020 $567.00  $110.00  $41.00
 7/13/2020 ~ RUNOFF  ELECTION SETUP
711412020 $542.00  $0.00  $0.00
7/15/2020 $536.00 $50.00  $0.00
 716/2020  $127.00  $42500  $0.00
772020 $264.00 $0.00 $0.00
 7/20/2020 ~ ZERO  COVID-19  $0.00
71212020 $196.00 $0.00 £ $0.00
| 7/22/2020 ~ ZERO COVID-19 $0.00
7/23/2020 ZERO  COVID-19°  $0.00
712412020 $420.00 $0.00 - $0.00
7/27/2020 $15800  $0.00 ~$0.00
| 7/28/2020  ZERO  COVID-19  $0.00
71292020 ZERO  COVID-19  $0.00
| 7/302020 $340.00 $0.00 - $0.00
7/31/2020 $1,793.50 $0.00  $0.00
$7,220.50 $735 00  $325.00
RESTI‘[QTION
7/812020 $2500
7/10/2020 $220.00

COLLECTION FEE

DAILY DEPOSITS - JULY 2020




COLLECTION FEE

DAILY DEPOSITS - AUGUST 2020

LAMB COUNTY CLERK
 DATE ~ DocPro CRIMINAL  CIVIL
8132020 $10800 $0.00 © $0.00
8/412020 $34200  $0.00 $0.00
8/5/2020 $436.00  $0.00 1$0.00
8/6/2020 $615.00 $0.00 ~ $0.00
8/7/2020 $1,533.00  $21000  $0.00
8/10/2020 $83500  $000  $0.00
8/11/2020 $152.00  $210.00  $0.00
8/12/2020 $811.00 | $140.00  $0.00
18/13/2020 $207.00  $200.00  $0.00
'8/14/2020  $449.00  $2500  $282.00
8/17/2020  $1,068.00  $100.00  $282.00
8/18/2020 $153.00  $150.00  $282.00
8/19/2020  $649.00  $0.00 $0.00
8/20/2020 '$384.00  $49810  $282.00
8/21/2020 $603.00  $50.00  $282.00
8/24/2020 $339.00  $000  $0.00
8/25/2020 $349.00  $20000  $0.00
8/26/2020 $247.00  $0.00 ~ $0.00
8/27/2020 $27000  $0.00  $0.00
8/28/2020 $277.00 . $277.00  $846.00
8/31/2020 $869.00  $0.00  $0.00
 $10696.00  $2,060.10  $2,256.00
'RESTITUTION |
8/7/2020 $10.00
8/12/2020 $60.00
8/13/2020 $20.00
8/28/2020 $220.00
8/31/2020 $60.00




COLLECTION FEE

'DAILY DEPOSITS - SEPTEMBER 2020

LAMB COUNTY CLERK
'DATE ‘DocPro CRIMINAL  CIVIL
1 9/1/2020 $488.00  $0.00  $0.00
$9/2/2020 $125.00  $420.00  $0.00
~9/3/2020 $25300  $0.00  $564.00
- 9/4/2020  $973.00 $175.00  $0.00
- 9/8/2020  $226.00  $24000 = $0.00
9/9/2020  $34200  $100.00  $0.00
| 9/10/2020 $145.00  $260.00  $0.00
9/11/2020 $528.00  $50.00 - $0.00
~ 9/14/2020 $417.00  $000  $0.00
9/15/2020 $750.00  $0.00 $0.00
~ 9/16/2020 $219.00 $0.00 ~$0.00
~ 9/17/2020 $17400  $0.00  $0.00
- 9/18/2020 $495.00 $0.00  $1,168.00
 9/21/2020  $677.00 $0.00 $0.00
19/22/2020 $345.25 $45.00  $282.00
19/23/2020 '$504.00 $0.00 $222.00
9/24/2020 $206.00 $0.00 $282.00
9/25/2020 $349.00 $0.00 $0.00
9/28/2020 - $22400  $42.00 $0.00
9/29/2020  $397.00 $0.00  $0.00
9/30/2020 $321.00  $1500  $0.00
$8,158.25  $1,347.00  $2,518.00
'RESTITUTION | o
9/14/2020 ~ $50.00
 9/15/2020 $50.00
9/24/2020 $20.00




LAMB COUNTY CLERK
CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTION REPORT

7/1/2020 ~ 9/30/2020

FEE DESCRIPTION FEE CODE AMOUNT
Additional Court Costs 010-4105 $0.00
Arrest/Warrant 010-4104 $20.00
Arrest/Warrant (County Attorney) 010-4105 $0.00
Arrest/Warrant (DPS) 010-2203 $78.50
Arrest/Warrant (Earth PD) 010-4104 $0.00
Arrest/Warrant (Littiefield PD) 010-4104 $86.30
Arrest/Warrant (Olton PD) 010-4104 $6.00
Arrest/Warrant (Sheriff) 010-4104 $121.00
Arrest/Warrant (Sudan PD) 010-4104 $0.00
Bond Fee 010-4104 $32.40
Clerks Filing Fee 010-4105 $275.50
Collections Fee 010-4105 $0.00
Consolidated Court Cost 010-2213 $378.10
County Attorney 010-4103 $177.00
Court Appointed Attorney Fee 010-4117 $61.80
Courthouse Security 084-4119 $15.80
Drug Court Program 010-2240 $113.20
DWI Fee Code 174-4150 $46.00
E-Filing Fee - CC 010-2243 $31.50
EMS/Trauma Fund 010-2201 $83.00
Fines 010-4105 $1,869.70
Indigent Defense Fund 010-2239 $13.40
Judicial Fund (County Judge) 010-2205 $102.20
Jury Service Fee 010-2231 $26.40
Records Management - Clerk 086-4171 $17.30
Records Management - County 085-4171 $160.80
Sheriffs Fee 010-4104 $76.00
Sheriffs Fee - Citation - Civil - CC 010-4104 $120.00
State Traffic Fee 010-2202 $30.00
Support of Judicial Funds - County 010-4124 $4.20
Support of Judicial Funds - State 010-2216 $38.50
Technology Fee 088-4191 $19.50
Time Payment 010-2206 $138.00
TOTAL LAMB COUNTY FEES: $4,142.10
Restitution $40.00
Restitution - CC $695.00
TOTAL NON LAMB COUNTY FEES: $735.00
TOTAL FEES: $4,877.10

Detailed Payment Report




LAMB COUNTY CLERK
CIVIL DISTRIBUTION REPORT

7/1/12020 ~ 9/30/2020

FEE DESCRIPTION FEE CODE AMOUNT
Filing Fee - Civil - CC 010-4105 $0.00
Alternate Dispute Resolution -Civil - CC 010-2232 $270.00
Appellate Judicial System Fee - Civil - CC 010-2219 $90.00
Archive/Technology Fee - Civil -CC 151-4107 $180.00
Certified Copies - Civil - CC 010-4105 $0.00
Clerk Filing Gee - Misc Probate - Civil - CC 010-4105 $0.00
Clerk's Filing Fee - Civil - CC 010-4105 $759.00
County Judge Probate - Civil CC 010-4108 $96.00
Courthouse Security - Civil - CC 084-4119 $90.00
E-File Filing Fee - Civil - CC 010-2242 $540.00
Indigent Defense Fund - Civil - CC 010-2239 $0.00
Issuance of Citation - Civil - CC 010-4105 $0.00
Issuance of Letter Civil - CC 010-4105 $0.00
Judge's Signature-118.101 - Civil - CC 010-4108 $4.00
Judicial/Court Personne! Training Fee - Civil - CC 010-2247 $90.00
Judiciayr/System Fund - Civil - CC 010-2215 $720.00
Jury Fee - Civil - CC 010-4105 $0.00
Original and One Copy Fee - Civil - CC 010-4105 $64.00
Probate Education Fee - Civil - CC 010-4125 $80.00
Probate Guardian Ad Litem Fee -Civil- CC 010-4118 $320.00
Records Management - Clerk - Civil - CC 086-4171 $180.00
Records Preservation - County -Civil - CC 085-4193 $180.00
Sheriffs Fee - Citation - Civii - CC 010-4104 $100.00
Sheriffs Fee - Posting - Civil - CC 0104104 $400.00
State Indegent Legal Fee - Civil - CC 010-2209 $180.00
Support of Judicial Funds - State - CC 010-2234 $756.00
Support of Judicial Funds - State - Civil - CC 010-2216 $0.00
TOTAL COUNTY FEES: $5,099.00
TOTAL FEES: $5,099.00

Detailed Payment Report
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Revenue Account Breakdown

By Date: 7/1/2020 12:00 AM - 9/30/2020 11:59 PM; Departments: All

Lamb County
Thursday, October 01, 2020 9:12 AM

Page 1 of 2

_Birth Certificate Fees 010-2204 ;

Vital Statistics Fee $259.20
Account Total: $259.20

| Marriage License Fees 010-2214

Marriage State $432.50
Account Total: $432.50

! Courthouse Security - OPR 084-4119 |

Courthouse Security Fee $495.00

Courthouse Security Fee (CHS) $1.00

Security $15.00
Account Total: $511.00

. CC Records Management - OPR 086-4171 1

Record Management $20.00

Records Management $4,625.00

Records Mgmt $150.00
Account Total: $4,795.00

. Vital Statistics Preservation 086-4172
